Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
REV 8 Prime - Retrofit
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com Page 1
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
Architectural 8-inch aperture high lumen recessed downlight with
lumen package range of 7,290 lm to 24,867 lm for retrofit applications.
Electrical System

*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
How To Specify:
Ordering Example: R8PR-185-278-120-DMX-30-WHT-DF
4-5 weeks lead time on over 75% of specifications.
Model Wattage CCT / CRI Voltage Dimming
R8PR
R8PR 95 95W 278 2700K / CRI85 120 120V NOD Non-Dimming
REV 8 inch Prime 125 125W 308 3000K / CRI85 277 277V SPV Superior 0-10V dims to 1%
Retrofit 145 145W 358 3500K / CRI85   DMX DMX dims to 0.1% (XLR Sockets)
 185 185W 408 4000K / CRI85   DMX(RJ45) DMX dims to 0.1% (RJ45 Sockets)
 225 225W 279 2700K / CRI93   LTE1
Hi-Lume 1% 2-wire LED Driver
(120V forward phase only)
   309 3000K / CRI93   LDE11
Hi-Lume 1% EcoSystem LED Driver
 with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black (UNV only)
       1Option is NOT compatible with 225 W
Beam Angle Finish Accessories
30 30º BLK Black DF1 Diffuser
45 45º WHT White SPD2 Surge Protector
55 55º   GR123 Goof Ring 9.2” to 14”
WD1 100º (with diffuser)   GR143 Goof Ring 9.2” to 16”
1Please factor in change in lumen output with diffuser
(-20% with WD; -12% with other degrees).
1
 Please factor in change in lumen output
with diffuser (-20% with WD; -12% with
other degrees).
2Surge protector for up to 10KV. Applicable for unstable
mains or facilities using high power machineries.
  3Includes New Reflector.
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
REV 8 Prime - Retrofit
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com Page 3
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
Delivered Lumens*
*Tolerance±8%
Current Consumption
Dimensions
15” Flexible Conduit
To Existing Junction Box
To LED Module
Power Box
Goof Ring
GR14 GR12
Wattage
CCT
95 W 125 W 145 W 185W 225W
Beam Angle: 30°
4000K 8371 lm 10685 lm 12905 lm 21204 lm 24867 lm
3500K 8229 lm 10478 lm 12660 lm 20646 lm 24212 lm
3000K 7959 lm 10156 lm 12285 lm 20088 lm 23558 lm
2700K 7290 lm 9324 lm 11305 lm 18972 lm 22249 lm
Volt
Wattage 120V 277V
95W 0.87A 0.38A
125W 1.15A 0.50A
145W 1.33A 0.58A
185W 1.65A 0.71A
225W 2.02A 0.87A
Ø8.03” MIN.
Ø9.13” MAX.